[bookmark: _GoBack]PŠ VUGROVEC – IVER ujutro
	PREDMETNA (IVER) UJUTRO
	Polazak Goranec
	Polazak Planina Donja
	Povratak
	Broj učenika

	PONEDJELJAK
	7,15
	7,15
	12,10
	75

	
	
	
	12,55
	106

	
	
	
	13,40
	38

	UTORAK
	7,15
	7,15
	12,10
	39

	
	
	
	12,55
	110

	
	
	
	13,40
	70

	SRIJEDA
	7,15
	7,15
	12,10
	/

	
	
	
	12,55
	145

	
	
	
	13,40
	74

	ČETVRTAK
	7,15
	7,15
	12,10
	/

	
	
	
	12,55
	146

	
	
	
	13,40
	73

	PETAK
	7,15
	7,15
	12,10
	14

	
	
	
	12,55
	130

	
	
	
	13,40
	75



